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ISSUE 1:Do you have plans to come to DC next week (Sept. 29-Oct. 3)?Answer: Yes. I expect that Jack will 

verbally tell me tonight that all the components of the plan/offer for me are in place. Although I have not 

made the travel arrangements yet, I plan on doing what will, I think, become the routine, which is Tuesday, 

Wednesday and Thursday in DC (Tuesday, Sept. 30 through Thursday, October 2 for next week).ISSUE 2:I 

currently am scheduled to be away between Thursday, October 9 and Sunday October 19 on commitments I 

made before recent developments. The schedule for me is as follows:1. Oct. 9-11 OhioAnswer: For this week 

of Monday, October 6, I thought I could shift the Tuesday-Thursday plan to Wednesday, October 8 through 

Friday, October 10 to provide "coverage" for the two days (Thursday, October 9 and Friday, October 10) that 

you will not be in the office for this week.2. Oct. 11-15 Budapest (returning mid-afternoon; I hope to come to 

office)3. Oct. 16-19 Atlanta.Answer: For this week of Monday, October 13 - Friday, October 17, I suggest, and 

think I can do it, that I be in DC for Tuesday, October 14 - Friday, October 17; thus, adding a fourth day in DC 

and leaving only one day (Monday, October 13) of the relevant seven working days when one of us is not in 

the office.This means that I will be out of the office on seven working days in a row (except for a cameo 

appearance on October 15). Are you able to come to DC during any of these days?
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